
Panurus 

- "et organ for OAS og DOF-Sønderjylland"

Redaktionen i årene 1967 - 2017
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Martin Iversen

Erik Biel

Per Delpin

Bjarne Golles

Hans Ole Matthiesen

År

Hæfte
Navn

19
75

1
97

5

19
75

19
76

19
76

19
76

19
77

19
77

19
77

19
78

19
78

19
78

19
79

19
79

19
79

19
80

19
80

19
81

19
81

19
81

1 2 3
-4 1 2 3
-4 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 3
-4

Martin Iversen

Bjarne Golles

Jesper Madsen

Hans Christensen

Karsten Thomsen

Peter Damgaard

Søren Mainz

Kim Skovbo Winther

Knud Nielsen

Vagn Lind

Søren Poulsen

Per Jansen
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Peter Damgaard

Kim Skovbo Winther

Vagn Lind

Per Jansen

Lene Timmermann

Susanne Kolmos

Martin Seeberg Lemke
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Martin Iversen

Kim Skovbo Winther

Vagn Lind

Martin Seeberg Lemke

Knud Engelhardt

År

Hæfte
Navn

19
93

1
99

3

19
93

19
94

19
94

19
94

19
94

19
95

19
95

19
95

19
95

19
96

19
96

19
96

19
96

19
97

19
97

19
97

19
97

19
98

2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1

Martin Iversen

Knud Engelhardt
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Martin Iversen

Bjarne Nielsen

Knud Fredsøe

Martin Jessen ?
Hans Harrestrup Andersen

Wilhelm L. Fabricius
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Bjarne Nielsen

Martin Jessen ? ? ?
Wilhelm L. Fabricius

Egon Iversen

Jørn V. Sørensen
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Bjarne Nielsen

Egon Iversen

Jørn V. Sørensen

Gabor Graehn

Gerd Bonnesen
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Jørn V. Sørensen ? ? ?
Gabor Graehn

Gerd Bonnesen ? ? ?
Viggo Petersen
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